59mm
69mm
120V~ 60Hz 1250W
尺寸：59*69mm
材质：肖银龙50#
DESIGNED IN SINGAPORE
ENGINEERED IN TAIWAN
MADE IN CHINA
Warning：Do not immerse in water
Avertissement：
Utilisation domestigue uniquement.
Model: MM530
CAPSULE COFFEE MACHINE
FCC ID：2BK96-MM530120V
IC：33081-MM530120V
803051
YYMM
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation
is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not
cause harmful interference and (2) this device must accept any
interference received, including interference that may cause
undesired operation.
Risk of Fire or Electric Shock,
Do not remove this cover.
No user serviceable parts inside.
Repair should be done by authorizedservice personnel only
Risque d'incendie ou de choc électriqueNe retirez pas cette
couverture.Pas réparable par lutilisateurToute réparation doit
étre effectuée par unpersonnelde service autorise.
Ne pas plonger dans leau.
Household use only
654
mm
日 期姓 名
绘 图
深圳市西啡科技有限公司
D
标记
CINO TECHNOLOGY(SHENZHEN) LTD
DateName
Drawing
设 计
Design
审 核
Check
核 准
Approve
画 法
View angle
单位
Unit
机 种
Model
品 名
Part Name
料 号
Part No.
图 号
Drawing No.
版次
Version
Mark
处数
Number
更改内容
Change Content
签字
Signature
日期
Date
MM530胶囊咖啡机
Bottom
Label Location
	MM530 120V label (USA, Canada)_美SGS-241024(1)